Size Kapazität Spannung Keramik Artikelnummer Lager MFR
 Volt P/N Stock
.0603 100nF 50V X7R 0603J0500104KXT 36.000 Syfer
 100nF 50V X7R 0603Y0500104KET 24.000 Syfer
.0805 100nF 50V X7R 0805J0500104KXT 60.000 Syfer
10nF 1000V X7R 0805J1K00103KXT 24.000 Syfer
10nF 500V X7R 0805B103K501NT 21.000 Novacap
1206 1.0nF 1000V X7R 1206B102K102NT 15.000 Novacap
1.0nF 2000V X7R 1206B102K202NT 25000 Novacap
1.0nF 2000V x7r 1206J2K00102KXT 20.000 SYFER
2.2nF 1000V X7R 1206B222K102NT 12000 Novacap
2.2nF 1000V X7R 1206J2K00222KJT 20000 Syfer
4.7nF 1000V X7R 1206B472K102NT 40000 Novacap
4.7nF 1500V X7R 1206Y1K50472KXT 25000 SYFER
10nF 1000V X7R 1206B103K102NT 10000 NOVACAP
100nF 50V X7R 1206J0500104KXT 40000 Syfer
100nF 50V X7R 1206Y0500104KST 40000 SYFER AECQ
22nF 1000V X7R 1206J1K00223KXT 10000 Syfer
10nF 1000V X7R 1206Y1K00103KXT 30000 SYFER FLX
0 call Tel 089-908024 0
1210 1.0nF 2000V X7R 1210B102K202NT 20000 Novacap
10nF 1000V X7R 1210B103K102NT 20000 Novacap
2.2nF 2000V X7R 1210B222K202NT 10000 Novacap
2.2nF 2000V X7R 1210J2K00222KJT 25000 Syfer
4.7nF 2000V X7R 1210J2K00472KJT 10000 Syfer
47nF 1000V X7R 1210J1K00473KXT 20000 Syfer
10nF 1500V X7R 1210J1K0103KXT 12000 Syfer
15nF 500V X7R 1210J5000153KXT 16000 Syfer
22nF 1000V X7R 1210J1K00223KJT 2500 Syfer
1808 1.0nF 2000V X7R 1808B102K202NT 8000 NOVACAP
2.2nF 2000V X7R 1808B222K202NXT 14000 NOVACAP
4.7nF 1500V X7R 1808B472K152NT 10000 NOVACAP
10nF 1000V X7R 1808B103K102NT 1500 NOVACAP
10nF 1000V X7R 1808J1K00103KJT 2500 SYFER
22nF 1000V X7R 1808B223K102NXT 6000 NOVACAP
22nF 1000V X7R 1808J1K00223KXT 6000 Syfer
LS1808 47pF 250Vac X2 COG LS1808N470K302NTM 15000 Novacap
470pF 250Vac X2 C0G LS1808N471K302NTM 9000 Novacap
100pF 250Vac Y3 C0G LS1808N101K302NTM 12000 Novacap
150pF 250Vac Y3 C0G LS1808N151K302NTM 9000 Novacap
470pF 250Vac Y3 C0G LS1808N471K302NTM 9000 Novacap
1000pF 250Vac Y3 C0G LS1808N102K302NXTM 1500 Novacap
47nF 630V X7R 1808J6300473KXT 6000 Syfer
1812 1.0nF 2000V X7R 1812B102K202NT 12000 Novacap
2.2nF 2000V X7R 1812B222K202NT 14000 Novacap
4.7nF 2000V X7R 1812B472K202NT 16000 Novacap
4.7nF 1500V X7R 1812B472K152NT 5000 Novacap
10nF 2000V X7R 1812B103K202NT 18000 Novacap
22nF 1000V X7R 1812B223K102NXT 14000 Novacap
47nF 1000V X7R 1812B473K102NXT 12000 Novacap
100nF 1000V X7R 1812J1K00104KXT 5000 Syfer
LS1812 1.0nF 250Vac X2 C0G LS1812N102K302NTM 5000 Novacap
1.5nF 250Vac X2 C0G LS1812N152K302NTM 1000 Novacap
2.2nF 250Vac X2 C0G LS1812N222K302NTM 10000 Novacap
2211 33pF 250Vac Y2 C0G ES2211N330K502NTM 2500 Novacap
100pF 250Vac Y2 C0G ES2211N101K502NTM 6000 Novacap
100pF 250Vac Y2 C0G 2211JA250101KCTSP 6000 Syfer
1.0nF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2211JA250102KXTSP call-bre Syfer
220pF 250Vac Y2 C0G ES2211N221K502NTM 8000 Novacap
47pF 250Vac Y2 C0G 2211JA250470KCTSP call-bre Syfer
470pF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2211JA250471KXTSP call-Bre Syfer
470pF 250Vac Y2 C0G ES2211N471K502NTM 12000 Novacap
68pF 250Vac Y2 C0G 2211JA0680KCTSP call-bre Syfer
680pF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2211JA250681KXTSP call-bre Syfer
2215 1000pF 250Vac Y2 C0G 2215JA250102KCTSP 5000 Syfer
1000pF 250VacY2 C0G ES2215N102K502NXTM 7000 Novacap
0 call Tel 089-908024 0
2220 1.0nF 3000V X7R 2220J3K00102KXT 5000 Syfer
10nF 2000V X7R 2220J2K00103KXT 5000 Syfer
100nF 1000V X7R 2220J1K00104KXT call-bre Syfer
1.0uF 630V X7R 2220Y2500105KXTWS2 5000 Syfer
2.2nF 2000V X7R 2220J2K00222KXT 1000 Syfer
22nF 1000V X7R 2220J1K00223KXT 1000 Syfer
4.7nF 2000V X7R 2220J2K00472KXT 1000 Syfer
47nF 1000V X7R 2220J1K00473KXT call-bre Syfer
56nF 1000V X7R 22201K00563KXT 1000 Syfer
2220 1.0nF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2220JA250102KXTB16 call-bre Syfer
10nF 250Vac X2 X7R 2220JA250103KXTB17 5000 Syfer
150pF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2220JA250151KXTB16 call-bre Syfer
1.5nF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2220JA250152KXTB16 call-bre Syfer
2.2nF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2220JA250222KXTB16 2000 Syfer
22nF 250Vac X2 X7R 2220JA250223KXTB17 call-bre Syfer
470pF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2220JA250471KXTB16 call-bre Syfer
4.7nF 250Vac Y2 X7R 2220JA250472KXTB16 5000 Syfer
2225 1.0nF 2000V X7R 2225B102K202NT 5000 Novacap
1.0nF 3000V X7R 2225B102K302NT 2000 Novacap
2.2nF 3000V X7R 2225B222K302NT 4000 Novacap
4.7nF 3000V X7R 2225B472K302NT call-bre Novacap
10nF 3000V X7R 2225B103K302NT 500 Novacap
22nF 2000V X7R 2225B223K202NT call-bre Novacap
100nF 1000V X7R 2220B104K102NXT call-bre Novacap
220nF 1000V X7R 2220B224K102NXT call-bre Novacap